Name of Corporate Debtor: Unistar Tradelink Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-05-2023

List of Creditors as on: 29-03-2024

List of Secured Financial Creditors

Details of claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
Y A t of A tof [ Al t of
Amount of claim Amount covered| Whether /‘? of mo'un ° any mutual mf)un ° I'noun o .
SI. No. Date of . o Nature of . voting| contingent claim not claim under Remarks, if any
R Amount claimed provisionally . by security related . . dues, that may . P
receipt . Claim 4 share in claim admitted verification
admitted interest party? be setoff
CoC
1 The Cosmos Co-Operative Bank Ltd 02-06-2023 82,72,01,246.08 82,72,01,246.08 | Secured No 100 - - - -
TOTAL 82,72,01,246.08 82,72,01,246.08 100




